
# Angler 1 Angler 2 # Fish Big Bass Total Wt.
1 Travis Signorin Bob Signorin 5 5.78 26.39
2 Gabe Alanis n/a 5 9.79 25.75
3 Mark Boyett Lester Springer 5 6.43 25.52
4 Danny Ferraro Paul Ferraro 5 6.75 25.44
5 Case Rutherford Kasen Clark 5 8.52 24.07
6 Noah Ortiz Brett Gray 5 7.22 23.56
7 Josh Bensema Juan Monroy 5 5.48 23.44
8 David Perciful Bo Brown 5 9.66 22.46
9 Kyle Nitschke Ben Pope 5 5.39 22.07
10 Josh Urban Todd King 5 6.15 21.29
11 Patrick Goss Mike Parsons 5 5.43 21.17
12 Brad Ferraro Kegan Campbell 5 21.16
13 Greg West Jamey Wasson 5 6.95 21.05
14 Cody Erickson Steven Guice 5 20.39
15 Michael Burks Donny Land 5 6.07 20.19
16 Taylor Faust Greg Burris 5 7.75 19.96
17 Bryan Allen Brian Allen 5 6.20 19.67
18 Steven Nieto Lupe Nieto 5 6.15 19.62
19 Ruben Martinez Michael Morgan 5 6.07 19.45
20 Tommy Alexander Trent Thrasher 5 5.43 19.28
21 Garrett Pierce Cody Hall 5 19.27
22 Collin Bode Wayne Glover 5 19.25
23 Kenny Curlee Colt McDonald 5 6.62 19.07
24 Bobby Shearfield Bobby Shearfield 5 6.39 18.53
25 Kyle Fontenot n/a 5 18.17
26 Ryan Watkins Ben Cully 5 18.11
27 Darrell Diggs Dennis Diggs 5 17.75
28 Logan Wade Nick Sherrill 5 6.07 17.71
29 Mason Hoke Jayce Garrison 5 17.61
30 Mason Roach Greg McCollough 5 17.56
31 Matthew Greggory William Greggory 5 17.56
32 Danny Singleton Terry Zorn 5 17.49
33 Dean Coleman Jimmy Emmons 5 17.01
34 Grant Rodgers Paul Luhm 5 16.50
35 Shane Padgett Jeremy Beall 5 5.69 16.30
36 Joe Beebee Neil Beebee 5 16.13
37 Chandler Phillips Will Imhoff 5 15.99
38 Travis Moore Richie Thorton 5 15.63
39 Jon Whaley Ed Whaley 5 15.62



40 Ronnie Wagner John Stephenson 5 15.52
41 Chase Adams Justin Lackey 4 7.13 14.90
42 Logan Beverung Wesley May 5 14.78
43 Dennis Cranfield Gavin Quisenberry 5 4.95 14.16
44 Mike Needham n/a 5 14.13
45 James Talley Jeremy Ragan 5 13.37
46 Corey Schaubert Justin Buller 3 7.26 13.31
47 Ron Esman Ronald Esman 5 13.08
48 Roy Maddox Billy Maddox 0 0.00
48 Brian Penso n/a 0 0.00
48 Michael Rollert Chris Morgan 0
48 Steve Lee n/a 0
48 Keith Hall Scott Pfister 0
48 Carll Mattio Carll Benyo 0
48 Todd Gurka Steve Cain 0
48 Chandler Lucius Jarrod McElroy 0
48 Mickey Mueller Randy Gunter 0
48 Tim Krasin n/a 0
48 Knox Hitt Wesley McClain 0
48 Hunter Bishop Stephen Burks 0
48 Brooks Leonard Cody Shry 0
48 Dustin Bosquez JD Barela 0
48 Brian Bayless Joshua Vaden 0
48 Tucker Wilson Tyler Ferrar 0
48 Caden Jendrusch Gunner McClain 0
48 Kevin Bonds Jarrett Robison 0
48 Darwin Ballard n/a 0
48 William Carnline Derrin Riddick 0
48 Cody Finkbeiner Robert Loftin 0

232 886.44

Place Angler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt. Prize
1 Travis Signorin Bob Signorin 26.39 $3,400.00
2 Gabe Alanis n/a 25.75 $1,760.00
3 Mark Boyett Lester Springer 25.52 $860.00
4 Danny Ferraro Paul Ferraro 25.44 $600.00
5 Case Rutherford Kasen Clark 24.07 $480.00
6 Noah Ortiz Brett Gray 23.56 $440.00
7 Josh Bensema Juan Monroy 23.44 $400.00
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8 David Perciful Bo Brown 22.46 $360.00
9 Kyle Nitschke Ben Pope 22.07 $320.00
10 Josh Urban Todd King 21.29 $280.00
11 Patrick Goss Mike Parsons 21.17 $240.00
12 Brad Ferraro Kegan Campbell 21.16 $200.00
13 Greg West Jamey Wasson 21.05 $160.00

Place Angler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt. Prize
1 Gabe Alanis n/a 9.79 $1,000.00 
2 David Perciful Bo Brown 9.66 $500.00 
3 Case Rutherford Kasen Clark 8.52 $320.00 
4 Taylor Faust Greg Burris 7.75 $260.00 
5 Corey Schaubert Justin Buller 7.26 $200.00 
6 Noah Ortiz Brett Gray 7.22 $160.00 

Big Bass 61 @ $40 = $2,440   -   100% BB Payback


